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Tetra XVI Ceiling Semi Flush Light
By Studio Dunn

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . United States

BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 x A19/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41.25"W x 15.75"H x 14.25"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brushed Nickel

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black Poppy

Specifications

Description

The Tetra XVI Ceiling Semi Flush Light brings a
bold, striking geometry to your interior space.
Each of the dual toned, cube shaped housings is
sandwiched between two square plates, creating
a contemporary piece that casts warm shadows
of light across your room.

Shown in brushed nickel / black poppy

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1341723

	Project 1: 
	Company 1: 
	Location 1: 
	FixtureType 1: 
	ApprovedOn 1: 
	ApprovedBy 1: 


